
 

Central Crossing Comets 
Varsity Schedule 2025/26 

Sat Dec 6 Granville Tournament 10 AM 

Fri/Sat Dec 
19/20 

Olentangy Liberty Tournament 4pm/10am 

Mon/Tue Dec 
29/30 

Marion Harding Tournament 10AM 

Sat Jan 10 11th Annual Comet Classic 10AM 

Thur Jan 15 Home OCC Dual  
vs Pickerington North 

6PM 

Sat Jan 17 Washington Ct House Tournament 10 AM 

Thur Jan 22 Home OCC Dual  
vs New Albany 

Youth Recognition Night 

6PM 

Tue Jan 27 OCC Dual 
@ Gahanna 

6 PM 

Fri/Sat Jan 30/31 Sally George Tournament 
@ Marion Pleasant 

4PM/10AM 

Thur Feb 5 OCC Dual 
@ Westerville Central 

6PM 

Sat Feb 7 Canal Winchester Tournament 10 am 

Thur Feb 12 Home OCC Dual vs Grove City  
Home: Senior Night 

6pm 

Sat  Feb 28 Sectionals @ TBD 10 AM 

Fri/Sat Mar 6/7 Districts @ Hilliard Darby 4pm/9 am 

Fri-Sat-Sun Mar 
13-15 

State Wrestling Tournament @ Schottenstein 
Center 

TBA 

 
 

 



Central Crossing Comets 
JV Schedule 2025/26 

Sat 12/6 Dublin Jerome Tournament 10am 

Sat 12/13 Harry Steele Tournament 
London High School 

10am 

Sat 1/10 Comet Classic 
Some JV  extras entered 

10 AM 

Tue 1/13 New Albany Scramble 
@ New Albany Intermediate School 

5pm 

Thur 1/15 Home OCC Match 
vs Pickerington North 

6PM 

Fri 1/16 Hilliard Bradley Tournament  
@ Hilliard Memorial MS 

5 PM 

Thur Jan 22 Home OCC Dual  
vs New Albany 

6PM 

Sat 1/24 Freshmen Home Tournament 10 AM 

Tue 1/27 OCC  Match 
@  Gahanna  

6PM 

Thur 2/5 OCC  Match  
@ Westerville Central 

6pm 

Sat 2/7 Freshmen Tournament @ Dublin Scioto 9AM 

Tue 2/10 New Albany Scramble 
@ New Albany Intermediate School 

5pm 

Thur Feb 12 Home OCC Dual vs Grove City  
Home: Senior Night 

Youth Recognition Night 

6pm 

Sat 2/14 Home JV Tournament 10am 

Sat 2/21 Marysville  JV Tournament 10 AM 

 


